Rank

=

O©oOoO~NOOULh~,WN

Candidate Name

DELAY, THOMAS DALE
HASTERT, J DENNIS
MCSWEENEY, S. DAVID
SHAW, E CLAY JR

BUSBY, FRANCINE P
LAMPSON, NICHOLAS V
ROACH, VINCENT ERIC
WILSON, HEATHER A.
BEAN, MELISSA LUBURICH
KLEIN, RON

REYNOLDS, THOMAS M
JOHNSON, NANCY L.
JINDAL, BOBBY

POMBO, RICHARD
MURTHA, JOHN P MR.
DAVIS, GEOFFREY C
CANTOR, ERIC

SHAYS, CHRISTOPHER
KIRK, MARK STEVEN
PORTER, JON C SR
BONILLA, HENRY
BARTON, JOE LINUS
GERLACH, JIM

BLUNT, ROY

BUCHANAN, VERNON
PRYCE, DEBORAH D.
SCHWARTZ, ALLYSON
NORTHUP, ANNE M
EDWARDS, CHET
MUSGRAVE, MARILYN N
MURPHY, LOIS

CAFARO, CAPRI
FERGUSON, MIKE
FITZPATRICK, MICHAEL G
DAVIS, THOMAS M I
REICHERT, DAVE
CAMPBELL, JOHN B. T. lll
MELANCON, CHARLIE JR
BOEHNER, JOHN A
CHOCOLA, J CHRISTOPHER
SIMMONS, ROB

FARRELL, DIANE GOSS
KNOLLENBERG, JOSEPH K
DUCKWORTH, L. TAMMY
MCCRERY, JAMES OTIS 1lI
ROSKAM, PETER

PRICE, THOMAS EDMUNDS
MADRID, PATRICIA A
SODREL, MICHAEL E.
SWEENEY, JOHN E.

Congressional Candidate Table 5a

Top 50 House Campaigns by Receipts
January 1, 2005 - June 30, 2006

State District
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Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
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Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Challenger
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Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Open

Incumbent
Challenger
Incumbent
Incumbent
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Receipts
3,763,000
3,656,861
3,236,255
3,219,169
2,978,281
2,910,147
2,894,834
2,884,954
2,878,431
2,660,132
2,639,960
2,581,083
2,549,379
2,474,255
2,452,429
2,434,527
2,418,521
2,348,939
2,313,882
2,280,891
2,279,682
2,272,797
2,236,297
2,209,466
2,208,886
2,189,470
2,167,041
2,154,346
2,148,156
2,097,129
2,069,139
2,066,928
2,047,069
2,034,331
2,032,584
1,984,399
1,983,072
1,942,693
1,938,463
1,924,966
1,897,487
1,891,508
1,890,246
1,883,984
1,867,942
1,867,759
1,850,369
1,823,189
1,743,308
1,667,614



